Customer Date
Contact Name Phone Email
Order #
L D
78 32 450 $7
78 32 450 $7
78 32 450 $10
78 35 450 $11

69 34 450 $13
69 34 450 $15
78 42 450 $26
88 45 450 $36
98 45 450 $38
98 45 450 $40
108 51 450 $55
108 51 450 $60
123 54 450 $65
Pick up  |  Deliver  |  Courier
Code µF
Dimensions (mm) Max
Volts (V)
List
Price Qty
CAPL25R 25
CAPL10R
CAPL12R
10
12
MOTOR RUNNING - WITH LEAD
CAPT02R
CAPT04R
2
4
CAPT12R 12
CAPT25R
CAPT30R
25
30
CAPT50R
60
CAPT35R
50
CAPT40R
35
40
List
Price QtyCode µF
Dimensions (mm) Max
Volts (V)
CAPT10R 10
CAPT06R
CAPT08R
6
8
40
CAPL30R 30
CAPL70R 70
CAPL50R
CAPL60R
50
60
CAPL35R
CAPL40R
35
Capacitor & Overload Relay Order Form
6
2
4
CAPT70R 70
CAPL06R
CAPL02R
CAPL04R
MOTOR RUNNING - WITH SPADE TERMINALS

117 55 450 $55
117 55 450 $60
117 55 450 $65
1 1 $1
Pick up  |  Deliver  |  Courier
Please email your completed order form to sales@soco.co.nz.  Dimensions are a general guide if you require a
specific size please contact us on 06 354 3651.
20
25
MOTOR RUNNING - WITH SPADE TERMINALS + STUD MOUNT
CAPT04R
CAPT06R
4
6
CAPT02R 2
CAPT12.5R 12.5
Code µF
Dimensions (mm) Max
Volts (V)
List
Price Qty
Code
CAPT50R
CAPT60R
50
60
CAPT40R
CAPT45R
40
45
CAPL12.5R 12.5
CAPT70R
CAPL06R
CAPL08R
CAPL02R

97 44 105 450
121 54 131 450
*M8 thread
L D
70 36 250 $25
70 36 250 $30
70 36 250 $40
70 36 250 $40
86 36 250 $40
86 36 250 $40
86 36 250 $45
86 36 250 $45
86 46 250 $50
86 46 250 $50
86 46 250 $55
CAPS270-324 270 - 324
CAPS324-380 324 - 380
CAPS340-408 340 - 408
MOTOR STARTING - WITH SPADE TERMINALS
Code µF
Dimensions (mm) Max
Volts (V)
List
Price Qty
CAPS064-77 64 - 77
CAPS088-108 88 - 108
CAPS125-156 125-156
CAPS216-259 216 - 259
CAPS108-130 108 - 130
CAPS161-193 161 - 193
CAPS145-174 145 - 174
Code µF
MOTOR RUNNING - WITH SPADE TERMINALS + PERMANENT STUD MOUNT*
CAPT12R 12 $15
Capacitor & Overload Relay Order Form
Code µF Max
Volts (V)
List
Price Qty
Dimensions (mm)
Pick up  |  Deliver  |  Courier
Please email your completed order form to sales@soco.co.nz.  Dimensions are a general guide if you require a
specific size please contact us on 06 354 3651.
CAPT16R 16 $15
CAPT20R 20 $16
CAPT25R 25 $19
CAPT30R 30 $22
CAPT35R 35 $24
CAPT40R 40 $28
$12
CAPL10R 10 $13
CAPL12R 12 $15
Dimensions (mm) Max
Volts (V)
List
Price Qty
CAPL40R 40 $40
CAPL04R 4 $8
CAPL07R 7 $11
CAPL20R 20 $21
CAPL25R 25
CAPL08R 8
CAPL60R 60 $60
CAPS189-227 189 - 227
$26
CAPL16R 16 $17
CAPL30R 30 $36
MOTOR RUNNING - WITH LEAD + PERMANENT STUD MOUNT *
Customer Date
Contact Name Phone Email